

Order No. 02
dated 17.07.2025

Today is fixed for I.O.'s Report . No report is received from I.O.

Fix **20.08.2025** for I.O.'s Report .

(Anirban Das)/WB00691
Additional District & Sessions Judge,
1st Court, Sealdah